	 vicorpower.com • 800 927.9474	 Rev 2.7  1/2015
Description
The PRM regulator is a very efficient non-isolated regulator
capable of both boosting and bucking a wide range input
voltage and providing a regulated, adjustable output voltage or
“Factorized Bus”.  PRM regulators can be used stand-alone as
non-isolated voltage regulators or combined with VTM current
multipliers for a complete isolated, DC-DC solution with high

Input Voltage Output
Voltage Range
(V)
Output
Power Max.
(W)
Output
Current Max.
(A)
PackageNom.
(V)
Range
(V)
    P024F048T12AL 24 18 – 36 26 – 55 120 2.5 Full
    P036F048T12AL 36 18 – 60 26 – 55 120 2.5 Full
    PRM48AH480T200A00 48 36 – 75 20 – 55 200 6.3 Half
    PRM48AF480T400A00 48 36 – 75 20 – 55 400 12.5 Full
    PRM48BH480T200B00 48 38 – 55 5 – 55 200 5.5 Half
    PRM48DH480T250B03 48 38 – 60 5 – 55 200 5.5 Half
    PRM48BH480T250A00 48 38 – 55 20 – 55 250 7.3 Half
    PRM48JH480T250A00 48 45 – 55 20 – 55 250 7.3 Half
    PRM48JH480T250A02 48 45 – 55 20 – 55 250 7.3 Half
    PRM48BF480T400B00 48 38 – 55 5 – 55 400 11.0 Full
    PRM48BF480T500A00 48 38 – 55 20 – 55 500 14.5 Full
    PRM48JF480T500A00 48 45 – 55 20 – 55 500 14.5 Full
    PRM48BF480T600A00 48 39 – 55 5 – 55 600 16.5 Full
VTM
Model Number*
Input
Voltage Range
(V)
Output
Voltage Range
(V)
Output
Current Max.
(A)
Package
    VTM48EF012T130A00 26 – 55 0.65 – 1.37 130 Full
    VTM48EF015T115A00 26 – 55 0.81 – 1.71 115 Full
    VTM48EH015T050A00 26 – 55 0.81 – 1.72 50 Half
    VTM48EF020T080A00 26 – 55 1.08 – 2.29 80 Full
    VTM48EH020T040A00 26 – 55 1.08 – 2.29 40 Half
    VTM48EF030T070A00 26 – 55 1.63 – 3.44 70 Full
    VTM48EF040T050B00 26 – 55 2.17 – 4.58 50 Full
    VTM48EF040T050B0R New! 26 – 55 2.17 – 4.58 50 Full
    VTM48EH040T025B00 26 – 55 2.17 – 4.58 25 Half
    VTM48EF060T040A00 26 – 55 3.25 – 6.88 40 Full
    VTM48FH060T020A00 26 – 48 3.25 – 6.00 20 Half
    VTM48EF080T030A00 26 – 55 4.33 – 9.17 30 Full
    VTM48EF096T025A00 32 – 55 6.40 – 11.00 25 Full
    VTM48EF120T025A00 26 – 55 6.50 – 13.75 25 Full
    VTM48EF120T025A0R New! 26 – 55 6.50 – 13.75 25 Full
    VTM48EH120T010B00 26 – 55 6.50 – 13.75 10 Half
    VTM48EF160T015A00 26 – 55 8.67 – 18.33 15 Full
    VTM48EF240T012A00 26 – 53 14.00 – 26.50 12 Full
    VTM48EF320T009A00 26 – 55 17.33 – 36.67 9 Full
    VTM48EF480T006A00 26 – 55 26.00 – 55.00 6 Full
Typical Application
U